used for the conduct of Pre-Planning and Work Activity on Feb 18, 19, 20 & 

March 2, 2026 for SENIOR HIGH SPECTACULAR 2026: The Grand Culmination 
Division Level on March 3 to 5, 2026 in Balayan Senior High School  

Approved Budget for the Contract in the amount of 
Fifty Six Thousand Four Hundred Seventy pesos only (Php 56,470.00) 

Your Total Offered Quotation in Words 

In figures 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS: 
1. Suppliers/Service providers shall provide correct and accurate 

information required in this form. 

2. Price quotation/s must be valid for thirty (30) calendar days from the date